AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO	MODIFICATION OF C	ONTRACT	1.00	ITRACT ID CODE		PAGE 1	OF PAGE
AMENUMENTMODIFICATION NO	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4 REQUISITION/PURCHASE R	EQ NO.		5 PROJECT NO	(If applica	ole)
003	See block 15C.	DAF dated 01/23/	2003				
		7. ADMINISTERED BY (If othe	r than Item	6)	CODE	3100	
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission		U.S. Nuclear Re	gulato	ry Commissio			
Division of Contracts and Property Mgt	<b>:.</b>	Div of Contract	s				
Attn: Carolyn Cooper, Mail Stop T-7-I-	-2	Two White Flint	North	- MS T-7-1-	-2		
Contract Management Center No. 1		Washington, DC	20555				
Washington DC 20555		Washington, pe	20000				
NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, Stat	e and ZIP Code)		(X)	9A. AMENDMENT C	F SOLICITATION	NO	
				9B DATED (SEE I	TEM 11)		
CAPTION REPORTERS, INC. ATTN: Lorraine Carter, President							
700 N. Fairfax Street				10A. MODIFICATIO	N OF CONTRACT	ORDER NO	,
Suite 302				NRC-21-02-3	02		
Alexandria VA 22314							
				10B. DATED (SEE	ITEM 13)		
ODE	FACILITY CODE			03-06-2002	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
11. THIS ITE	M ONLY APPLIES TO	AMENDMENTS OF	SOLIC	CITATIONS			
The above numbered solicitation is amended as se				_	is extended,	is no	t extend
_ The above numbered solicitation is amended as se Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment p	ciocur in noin 14. The hour e	cified in the solicitation or a	as amen	سب ded, by one of t		nethods:	
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment r	nor to the notice and date spe	ment: (b) By acknowledging	a receipt	of this amende	pent of each o	opy of the	э
(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram v	which includes a reterence to	the solicitation and amenu	111811L I IU				
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram v KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLAC	THICH INCLUDES & REFERENCE TO	RECEIPT OF OFFERS PE	RIOR TO	THE HOUR AN	ND DATE SPE	ECIFIED	MAY
	due of this amondment vou d	losire to change an otter all	ready su	omilieu, such ci	lange may be	maao	
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by vil by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter	makes reference to the solic	itation and this amendmen	t, and is	received prior to	the opening	hour	
and date specified.	makes reletence to the bene		-	-			
	7D-15-511-306 N7027	0500 2180200 270	DEOBLT	GATE: \$8.486	5		
12 THIS ITEM AL	PPLIES ONLY TO MOI	DIFICATIONS OF CO	ONTRA	CTS/ORDE	RS,		
	THE CONTRACT/OR	DER NO. AS DESC	RIBED	IN ITEM 14.			_
(X) A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO- (Specific	THE CONTINACTION	TH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE	CONTRACT	ORDER NO IN ITE	M 10A.	~	
(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PORSOANT TO (Specify	<i>f addrosing) The end of the second s</i>						
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED	TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE	CHANGES (such as changes	in paying of	fice, appropriation da	te, etc.)		
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF I	FAR 43.103(b).					,	
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PU	RSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF.	Mutual Agreement of	the Pa	rties			
x				<u> </u>			
D OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)							
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, x	is required to sign this docur	ment and return2	copi	es to the issuing	office.		
14 DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by	UCF section headings, including solicita	ation/contract subject matter where fe	easible)				
SEE PAGE 2 FOR MODIFICATION DETAILS	m 1	El 04 1.125					
		a and have the second second					
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document refe	renced in Itam 9A or 10A, as heretofore	changed, remains unchanged and in	n full force a	nd effect.		=	
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document refe	ranced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore	16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CO	INTRACTIN		pe or print)		
	0 1 4	16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CO Joyce A. Field	INTRACTIN .S		pe or print)		
	0 1 4	16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CO	INTRACTIN .S		pe or print)		
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) Lottopini (Att att,	Record in Item BA or 10A, as heretofore	16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CO Joyce A. Field	NTRACTIN s ficer		pe or print)	16C. DAJ	E SIGNED
	Pressident	16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CO Joyce A. Field Contracting Of	NTRACTIN s ficer		pe or print)	16C. DA7	E SIGNED

, <sup>,</sup>

ADMUUZ

NRC-21-02-302 Modification No. 3 Page 2 of 2

;

The purpose of this modification is to deobligate excess funds in the amount of \$8,486.00 for other immediate agency requirements. The obligated amount in the contract is hereby reduced by \$8,486.00, from \$20,000.00 to \$11,514.00. Accordingly, the contract is modified as follows:

Standard Form 1449, Block 25, Accounting and Appropriation Data, is deleted and substituted with the following in lieu thereof:

"B&R No.: 27D-15-511-306 JOB CODE: N7027 BOC CODE: 252P APPN NO.: 31X0200.27D Obligation Amount \$11,514.00"

The following is a summary of obligations from the date of award through this action:

FY 02 OBLIGATIONS\$30,000.00FY 02 DEOBLIGATIONS:\$18,486.00

21. --- 1

\* TOTAL NRC OBLIGATIONS:\$11,514.00

This modification deobligates funds in the amount of \$8,486.00.

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.